
                                              ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025  

 

 

 

                            FALL 2024 

   
 

                            September 2, Monday 
                               Classes begin  
 
 
 
 
      November 7, Thursday and November 8, Friday  
    Days of History and Commemoration of Ancestors                 
                              (no classes)  
 
                            
                       December  20, Friday 
                         Last day of classes 
 
 
 
                         
           December 23, Monday - December 27 Friday 
                              Examination session  
 
 
 
                                
           December 30, Monday - January 19, Sunday 
                              The winter vacation 
 
                           
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total: 17 - week semester  
 
 Final grades due on or before December 31, 2024 

                             SPRING 2025  
 
                         January 20, Monday  
                                 Classes begin  
 
             
 
                           March 8, Saturday 
                      International Women's Day 
                                   (no classes) 
 
 
                             March 21, Friday 
                      Nooruz Mayram – Holiday   
                    
   
 
                               May 1, Thursday  
                          Labor Day (no classes) 
 
                               May 5, Monday  
                     Constitution Day (no classes)  
 
                               May 9, Friday  
                        Victory Day (no classes)  
 
                                  
                  May 26, Monday - May 30, Friday  
                               Examination session 
 
               
                 June 02, Monday - June  27, Friday * 
                              Educational practice 
 
 
                               June 30, Monday        
                           The summer vacation 
 
 

Total: 23 -  week semester  
 
    Final grades due on or before June 02, 2025   
 
* Internship that requires mandatory completion. 
                
                                  

 


